
THE KERALA AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Government Undertaking) 

 ‘KISSAN JYOTHI’, FORT, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 023 

Phone: 0471-2471343, 44, 45. Fax:  0471-2463188 

E-mail: kaicohotech@gmail.com 

 

NOTICE INVITING E- TENDER 

INFRASTRUCTURAL WORK AT AGRO SUPER BAZAAR, THRISSUR 

 

           Competitive e-tenders are invited from experienced A / B Class Contractors for carrying 

out infrastructural work in Agro super bazaar at Thrissur as per the schedule.  

 

       Tenders should be submitted through Kerala Government e tender portal only and no 

manual submission of the same will be entertained. Refer the tender document for the 

terms and conditions and other details. Managing Director, The Kerala Agro Industries 

Corporation Ltd reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason 

thereof. Details can be obtained from office of the Managing Director, The Kerala Agro 

Industries Corporation Ltd., “Kissan Jyothi”, Fort, Thiruvananthapuram-695 023. (Ph: 0471 

2471343 – 45. Fax no. 0471-2463188). 

                            

 

         MANAGING DIRECTOR 

No Description 

 

Infrastructural Work at Agro Super Bazaar, 

Thrissur 

 

1 E Tender No. No. KAIC/HO/TECH/TCR/2016-17 

Dated : 18/01/2017 

2 Description of the item  

Carrying out infrastructural work for Agro 

Super Bazaar. Providing  gypsum ceiling and 

painting (both Ground Floor and First floor) 

3 Approximate Quantity Details attached in the work schedule 

4 Cost of tender documents Rs. 2,900/-+VAT 

 

5 EMD Rs.47,900/- 

6 Tender document 

download start date    20.01.2017, 10 AM 

7 Tender document 

download end date 31.01.2017,3 PM 

8 Bid submission start date  20.01.2017,11 AM 

9 Bid submission end date 31.01.2017,3 PM 

10 Date and time for opening 

 the Technical Bid tender 03.02.2017,3 PM 

mailto:kaicohotech@gmail.com

